
Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 139 ITALA KEANE RODRIGUES F 16 F0029 - 00:25:13 00:25:13

2 118 LORENA LIMA BARBOSA F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:25:59 00:25:54

3 120 MARCIA LORENA BEZERRA PEIXOTO F 0 F0029 - Maracanaú 00:27:24 00:27:23

4 100 KYLVIA ROCHA F 0 F0029 - Iguatu 00:27:35 00:27:29

5 93 LUCIANA DE SOUZA SANTOS F 0 F0029 - Tabuleiro do Norte 00:27:49 00:27:43

6 103 ESIANA DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES F 0 F0029 - Limoeiro do Norte 00:28:07 00:28:01

7 126 RAISA MARIA SILVEIRA F 0 F0029 - Quixadá 00:29:54 00:29:49

8 131 SANDY ANDREZA DE LAVOR ARAÚJO F 0 F0029 - Iguatu 00:29:55 00:29:51

9 137 TAYANNE GARDENIA ABREU DE LIMA F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:30:07 00:30:01

10 119 MAÍRA NOBRE DE CASTRO F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:30:10 00:30:05

11 109 GESSIANNE CARVALHO CASTRO F 0 F0029 - Tauá 00:30:11 00:30:11

12 111 JÉSSICA DE FARIAS MESQUITA F 0 F0029 - Caucaia 00:30:28 00:30:21

13 129 ROGÊNIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS F 0 F0029 - Fortaleza 00:30:45 00:30:37

14 133 SARAH DE ABREU MOREIRA F 0 F0029 - Sobral 00:30:53 00:30:48

15 107 FRANCISCA MARIA DAMASCENO GÓIS F 0 F0029 - Caucaia 00:30:58 00:30:50

16 124 MYCHELLE DO MONTE MORAIS 
BARBOSA

F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:31:28 00:31:27

17 121 MARIA DE LOURDES SOUZA NETA F 0 F0029 - Crateús 00:31:37 00:31:34

18 113 JUANA ANGÉLICA FELIPE FERNANDES F 0 F0029 - Maracanaú 00:33:44 00:33:37

19 94 ANNA ROSINA ARAÚJO LAVOR F 0 F0029 - Iguatu 00:34:14 00:34:11

20 136 TASSIA KAROLLINY NUNES LOBO F 0 F0029 - Tauá 00:34:18 00:34:17

21 127 RENATA FARIAS FERNANDES F 0 F0029 - Umirim 00:34:23 00:34:22

22 95 ANTÔNIA CLARYCY BARROS NOJOSA F 0 F0029 - Crateús 00:34:26 00:34:23

23 134 SIBONEY SARA BARBOSA DE SOUZA 
JUCA

F 0 F0029 - Fortaleza 00:34:42 00:34:33

24 106 FRANCISCA GIOVANA DE SOUZA L. 
QUEIROZ

F 0 F0029 - Maracanaú 00:35:33 00:35:25

25 90 ADALIA CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:35:50 00:35:45

26 123 MARILLIA MCDONALD GOMES FARIAS 
BARBOSA

F 0 F0029 - Tauá 00:37:13 00:37:12

27 128 RHAVENNA MAGALHAES PAULINO F 0 F0029 - Reitoria 00:37:36 00:37:28

28 114 JULIANA CUNHA PINHO F 0 F0029 - Reitoria 00:37:37 00:37:31

29 115 KELMA DE FREITAS FELIE F 0 F0029 - Limoeiro do Norte 00:37:52 00:37:46

30 102 EDILENE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:38:07 00:38:02
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

31 138 TEREZINHA PEREIRA AGUIAR F 0 F0029 - Crateús 00:39:07 00:39:03

32 97 CARINA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:39:41 00:39:28

33 105 FLAVIANA DAMASCENO MOREIRA F 0 F0029 - Reitoria 00:40:11 00:40:06

34 130 SAMARA TAUIL VITORINO F 0 F0029 - Fortaleza 00:40:14 00:40:07

35 98 CÁSSIA JOENE SOBRERIA DE OLIVEIRA F 0 F0029 - Reitoria 00:40:23 00:40:16

36 125 PATRÍCIA FERNANDES DE FREITAS F 0 F0029 - Reitoria 00:43:40 00:43:35

37 122 MARIA DO SOCORRO RIBEIRO 
HORTEGAL FILHA

F 0 F0029 - Maracanaú 00:45:43 00:45:36
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 47 FRANCISCO ROBERTO DE ANDRADE M 0 M0029 - Juazeiro do Norte 00:20:41 00:20:41

2 34 ANTONIO NUNES HOLANDA M 0 M0029 - Fortaleza 00:20:43 00:20:43

3 36 EDSON DA SILVA ALMEIDA M 0 M0029 - Fortaleza 00:21:03 00:21:01

4 49 RUBENS CÉSAR LUCENA DA CUNHA M 0 M0029 - Juazeiro do Norte 00:21:36 00:21:34

5 32 GILBERTO GOMES DE AMORIM M 31 M3039 - Crateús 00:21:48 00:21:45

6 17 RODRIGO FREITAS GUIMARÃES M 0 M0029 - Caucaia 00:22:09 00:22:08

7 77 THOMAZ MAIA DE ALMEIDA M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:22:08 00:22:08

8 73 FRANCISCO PINTO FILHO M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:22:28 00:22:22

9 63 FLÁVIO LUIZ LARA M 0 M0029 - Reitoria 00:22:43 00:22:40

10 82 JAILSON ALVES DA NÓBREGA M 0 M0029 - Tabuleiro do Norte 00:23:14 00:23:13

11 45 JOÃO CAVALCANTE DE ARAÚJO NETO M 0 M0029 - Jaguaribe 00:23:23 00:23:19

12 65 LINDEMBERG FERREIRA DOS SANTOS M 0 M0029 - Reitoria 00:23:39 00:23:38

13 68 GERMARIO MARCOS ARAÚJO M 0 M0029 - Reitoria 00:24:15 00:24:14

14 23 ALEXSANDRO SILVA DOS SANTOS M 0 M0029 - Crateús 00:24:37 00:24:32

15 16 PAULO CICERO SOUSA M 0 M0029 - Caucaia 00:24:39 00:24:35

16 38 FRANCISCO SINVAL DE FREITAS FILHO M 0 M0029 - Fortaleza 00:24:57 00:24:56

17 28 PAULO CESAR TELES CORREIA JUNIOR M 0 M0029 - Crateús 00:25:27 00:25:24

18 1 EMERSON DE MELO FREITAS M 0 M0029 - Acaraú 00:25:35 00:25:33

19 66 DANIEL FERREIRA DE CASTRO M 0 M0029 - Reitoria 00:25:40 00:25:38

20 71 ANTONIO FLORÊNCIO DE BRITO ALVES M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:26:13 00:26:10

21 20 RENATO WILLIAM RODRIGUES DE 
SOUZA

M 0 M0029 - Cedro 00:26:22 00:26:12

22 21 JEFFERSON CÂNDIDO NUNES M 0 M0029 - Cedro 00:26:26 00:26:21

23 54 MARCIO MARCIEL DOS SANTOS LIMA M 0 M0029 - Limoeiro do Norte 00:26:58 00:26:49

24 87 JACQUES HENRIQUE BESSA ARAUJO M 0 M0029 - Tauá 00:27:02 00:27:02

25 61 WILLYS SAMPAIO JORGE M 0 M0029 - Quixadá 00:27:15 00:27:14

26 41 MANOEL DÁRIO DE QUEIROZ OLIVEIRA 
FILHO

M 0 M0029 - Fortaleza 00:27:18 00:27:16

27 55 THIAGO GADELHA DE ALMEIDA M 0 M0029 - Limoeiro do Norte 00:27:39 00:27:29

28 69 ANDERSON PEREIRA RODRIGUES M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:27:34 00:27:33

29 74 JOAO MENDES DE CARVALHO FILHO M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:27:37 00:27:35

30 51 FRANCISCO JONATHAN DE SOUSA 
CUNHA NASCIMENTO

M 0 M0029 - Limoeiro do Norte 00:28:02 00:27:55
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

31 4 FRANCISCO JEFERSON SOUSA DA 
COSTA

M 0 M0029 - Aracati 00:28:06 00:28:04

32 8 MARCELO GIOVANNI CORREIA MOURA M 0 M0029 - Camocim 00:28:12 00:28:04

33 79 ALEXANDRE MAGNO PEREIRA DA 
COSTA

M 0 M0029 - Tabuleiro do Norte 00:28:08 00:28:07

34 22 MARCELINO ANTERO SILVA M 0 M0029 - Cedro 00:28:20 00:28:17

35 5 LEONARDO BEZERRA DA SILVA M 0 M0029 - Aracati 00:28:46 00:28:41

36 70 ELIANO VIEIRA PESSOA M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:28:49 00:28:46

37 85 DENIS RAFAEL PIRES FERREIRA M 0 M0029 - Tauá 00:28:59 00:28:58

38 3 FELIPE SANTIAGO FREITAS DE SOUZA M 0 M0029 - Aracati 00:29:40 00:29:34

39 33 ADRIANO MONTELHO DA SILVA M 0 M0029 - Fortaleza 00:30:22 00:30:21

40 30 JOÃO LUIZ BATISTA DE MELO JÚNIOR M 0 M0029 - Crateús 00:30:31 00:30:28

41 18 THIAGO AVELINO DA SILVA M 0 M0029 - Caucaia 00:31:41 00:31:35

42 24 ADRIANO MACEDO DUARTE M 0 M0029 - Crateús 00:31:41 00:31:41

43 72 FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS GOMES DA 
SILVA JUNIOR

M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:32:40 00:32:38

44 78 SÁVIO MIRELLY SILVEIRA SANTOS M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:32:40 00:32:39

45 67 FILIPHE ATHILA BEZERRA SA M 0 M0029 - Reitoria 00:33:11 00:33:09

46 80 EDÍ CARLOS REBOUÇAS DE OLIVEIRA M 0 M0029 - Tabuleiro do Norte 00:33:33 00:33:23

47 31 JOAO VICTOR MAXIMIANO 
ALBUQUERQUE

M 0 M0029 - Crateús 00:33:44 00:33:41

48 46 FRANCISCO LINDOMAR GOMES 
FERNANDES

M 0 M0029 - Juazeiro do Norte 00:34:18 00:34:08

49 42 JOACI PEREIRA DE SOUZA M 0 M0029 - Iguatu 00:34:40 00:34:36

50 89 HELDER CALDAS M 0 M0029 - Quixadá 00:37:28 00:37:21

51 15 MARCEL RIBEIRO MENDONÇA M 0 M0029 - Caucaia 00:45:43 00:45:33

52 83 VALDEIR DE ANDRADECHAVES M 0 M0029 - Tabuleiro do Norte 00:54:30 00:54:30

53 84 TOBIAS SOUSA CAETANO M 0 M0029 - Tabuleiro do Norte 00:54:31 00:54:31
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 139 ITALA KEANE RODRIGUES F 16 F0029 - 00:25:13 00:25:13

2 126 RAISA MARIA SILVEIRA F 0 F0029 - Quixadá 00:29:54 00:29:49

3 131 SANDY ANDREZA DE LAVOR ARAÚJO F 0 F0029 - Iguatu 00:29:55 00:29:51

4 137 TAYANNE GARDENIA ABREU DE LIMA F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:30:07 00:30:01

5 111 JÉSSICA DE FARIAS MESQUITA F 0 F0029 - Caucaia 00:30:28 00:30:21

6 124 MYCHELLE DO MONTE MORAIS 
BARBOSA

F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:31:28 00:31:27

7 136 TASSIA KAROLLINY NUNES LOBO F 0 F0029 - Tauá 00:34:18 00:34:17

8 127 RENATA FARIAS FERNANDES F 0 F0029 - Umirim 00:34:23 00:34:22

9 106 FRANCISCA GIOVANA DE SOUZA L. 
QUEIROZ

F 0 F0029 - Maracanaú 00:35:33 00:35:25

10 128 RHAVENNA MAGALHAES PAULINO F 0 F0029 - Reitoria 00:37:36 00:37:28

11 98 CÁSSIA JOENE SOBRERIA DE OLIVEIRA F 0 F0029 - Reitoria 00:40:23 00:40:16
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 77 THOMAZ MAIA DE ALMEIDA M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:22:08 00:22:08

2 82 JAILSON ALVES DA NÓBREGA M 0 M0029 - Tabuleiro do Norte 00:23:14 00:23:13

3 65 LINDEMBERG FERREIRA DOS SANTOS M 0 M0029 - Reitoria 00:23:39 00:23:38

4 28 PAULO CESAR TELES CORREIA JUNIOR M 0 M0029 - Crateús 00:25:27 00:25:24

5 20 RENATO WILLIAM RODRIGUES DE 
SOUZA

M 0 M0029 - Cedro 00:26:22 00:26:12

6 21 JEFFERSON CÂNDIDO NUNES M 0 M0029 - Cedro 00:26:26 00:26:21

7 87 JACQUES HENRIQUE BESSA ARAUJO M 0 M0029 - Tauá 00:27:02 00:27:02

8 61 WILLYS SAMPAIO JORGE M 0 M0029 - Quixadá 00:27:15 00:27:14

9 41 MANOEL DÁRIO DE QUEIROZ OLIVEIRA 
FILHO

M 0 M0029 - Fortaleza 00:27:18 00:27:16

10 79 ALEXANDRE MAGNO PEREIRA DA 
COSTA

M 0 M0029 - Tabuleiro do Norte 00:28:08 00:28:07

11 5 LEONARDO BEZERRA DA SILVA M 0 M0029 - Aracati 00:28:46 00:28:41

12 85 DENIS RAFAEL PIRES FERREIRA M 0 M0029 - Tauá 00:28:59 00:28:58

13 3 FELIPE SANTIAGO FREITAS DE SOUZA M 0 M0029 - Aracati 00:29:40 00:29:34

14 30 JOÃO LUIZ BATISTA DE MELO JÚNIOR M 0 M0029 - Crateús 00:30:31 00:30:28

15 24 ADRIANO MACEDO DUARTE M 0 M0029 - Crateús 00:31:41 00:31:41

16 67 FILIPHE ATHILA BEZERRA SA M 0 M0029 - Reitoria 00:33:11 00:33:09

17 31 JOAO VICTOR MAXIMIANO 
ALBUQUERQUE

M 0 M0029 - Crateús 00:33:44 00:33:41

18 15 MARCEL RIBEIRO MENDONÇA M 0 M0029 - Caucaia 00:45:43 00:45:33
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 118 LORENA LIMA BARBOSA F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:25:59 00:25:54

2 120 MARCIA LORENA BEZERRA PEIXOTO F 0 F0029 - Maracanaú 00:27:24 00:27:23

3 100 KYLVIA ROCHA F 0 F0029 - Iguatu 00:27:35 00:27:29

4 93 LUCIANA DE SOUZA SANTOS F 0 F0029 - Tabuleiro do Norte 00:27:49 00:27:43

5 119 MAÍRA NOBRE DE CASTRO F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:30:10 00:30:05

6 109 GESSIANNE CARVALHO CASTRO F 0 F0029 - Tauá 00:30:11 00:30:11

7 133 SARAH DE ABREU MOREIRA F 0 F0029 - Sobral 00:30:53 00:30:48

8 107 FRANCISCA MARIA DAMASCENO GÓIS F 0 F0029 - Caucaia 00:30:58 00:30:50

9 121 MARIA DE LOURDES SOUZA NETA F 0 F0029 - Crateús 00:31:37 00:31:34

10 113 JUANA ANGÉLICA FELIPE FERNANDES F 0 F0029 - Maracanaú 00:33:44 00:33:37

11 94 ANNA ROSINA ARAÚJO LAVOR F 0 F0029 - Iguatu 00:34:14 00:34:11

12 95 ANTÔNIA CLARYCY BARROS NOJOSA F 0 F0029 - Crateús 00:34:26 00:34:23

13 90 ADALIA CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:35:50 00:35:45

14 123 MARILLIA MCDONALD GOMES FARIAS 
BARBOSA

F 0 F0029 - Tauá 00:37:13 00:37:12

15 114 JULIANA CUNHA PINHO F 0 F0029 - Reitoria 00:37:37 00:37:31

16 115 KELMA DE FREITAS FELIE F 0 F0029 - Limoeiro do Norte 00:37:52 00:37:46

17 138 TEREZINHA PEREIRA AGUIAR F 0 F0029 - Crateús 00:39:07 00:39:03

18 97 CARINA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:39:41 00:39:28

19 105 FLAVIANA DAMASCENO MOREIRA F 0 F0029 - Reitoria 00:40:11 00:40:06

20 125 PATRÍCIA FERNANDES DE FREITAS F 0 F0029 - Reitoria 00:43:40 00:43:35
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 32 GILBERTO GOMES DE AMORIM M 31 M3039 - Crateús 00:21:48 00:21:45

2 17 RODRIGO FREITAS GUIMARÃES M 0 M0029 - Caucaia 00:22:09 00:22:08

3 73 FRANCISCO PINTO FILHO M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:22:28 00:22:22

4 63 FLÁVIO LUIZ LARA M 0 M0029 - Reitoria 00:22:43 00:22:40

5 68 GERMARIO MARCOS ARAÚJO M 0 M0029 - Reitoria 00:24:15 00:24:14

6 23 ALEXSANDRO SILVA DOS SANTOS M 0 M0029 - Crateús 00:24:37 00:24:32

7 16 PAULO CICERO SOUSA M 0 M0029 - Caucaia 00:24:39 00:24:35

8 38 FRANCISCO SINVAL DE FREITAS FILHO M 0 M0029 - Fortaleza 00:24:57 00:24:56

9 1 EMERSON DE MELO FREITAS M 0 M0029 - Acaraú 00:25:35 00:25:33

10 66 DANIEL FERREIRA DE CASTRO M 0 M0029 - Reitoria 00:25:40 00:25:38

11 71 ANTONIO FLORÊNCIO DE BRITO ALVES M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:26:13 00:26:10

12 54 MARCIO MARCIEL DOS SANTOS LIMA M 0 M0029 - Limoeiro do Norte 00:26:58 00:26:49

13 55 THIAGO GADELHA DE ALMEIDA M 0 M0029 - Limoeiro do Norte 00:27:39 00:27:29

14 69 ANDERSON PEREIRA RODRIGUES M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:27:34 00:27:33

15 74 JOAO MENDES DE CARVALHO FILHO M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:27:37 00:27:35

16 51 FRANCISCO JONATHAN DE SOUSA 
CUNHA NASCIMENTO

M 0 M0029 - Limoeiro do Norte 00:28:02 00:27:55

17 4 FRANCISCO JEFERSON SOUSA DA 
COSTA

M 0 M0029 - Aracati 00:28:06 00:28:04

18 8 MARCELO GIOVANNI CORREIA MOURA M 0 M0029 - Camocim 00:28:12 00:28:04

19 22 MARCELINO ANTERO SILVA M 0 M0029 - Cedro 00:28:20 00:28:17

20 70 ELIANO VIEIRA PESSOA M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:28:49 00:28:46

21 33 ADRIANO MONTELHO DA SILVA M 0 M0029 - Fortaleza 00:30:22 00:30:21

22 18 THIAGO AVELINO DA SILVA M 0 M0029 - Caucaia 00:31:41 00:31:35

23 72 FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS GOMES DA 
SILVA JUNIOR

M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:32:40 00:32:38

24 78 SÁVIO MIRELLY SILVEIRA SANTOS M 0 M0029 - Sobral 00:32:40 00:32:39

25 80 EDÍ CARLOS REBOUÇAS DE OLIVEIRA M 0 M0029 - Tabuleiro do Norte 00:33:33 00:33:23

26 46 FRANCISCO LINDOMAR GOMES 
FERNANDES

M 0 M0029 - Juazeiro do Norte 00:34:18 00:34:08

27 83 VALDEIR DE ANDRADECHAVES M 0 M0029 - Tabuleiro do Norte 00:54:30 00:54:30

28 84 TOBIAS SOUSA CAETANO M 0 M0029 - Tabuleiro do Norte 00:54:31 00:54:31
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 103 ESIANA DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES F 0 F0029 - Limoeiro do Norte 00:28:07 00:28:01

2 129 ROGÊNIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS F 0 F0029 - Fortaleza 00:30:45 00:30:37

3 134 SIBONEY SARA BARBOSA DE SOUZA 
JUCA

F 0 F0029 - Fortaleza 00:34:42 00:34:33

4 122 MARIA DO SOCORRO RIBEIRO 
HORTEGAL FILHA

F 0 F0029 - Maracanaú 00:45:43 00:45:36
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 47 FRANCISCO ROBERTO DE ANDRADE M 0 M0029 - Juazeiro do Norte 00:20:41 00:20:41

2 34 ANTONIO NUNES HOLANDA M 0 M0029 - Fortaleza 00:20:43 00:20:43

3 49 RUBENS CÉSAR LUCENA DA CUNHA M 0 M0029 - Juazeiro do Norte 00:21:36 00:21:34

4 45 JOÃO CAVALCANTE DE ARAÚJO NETO M 0 M0029 - Jaguaribe 00:23:23 00:23:19
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 102 EDILENE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA F 0 F0029 - Aracati 00:38:07 00:38:02

2 130 SAMARA TAUIL VITORINO F 0 F0029 - Fortaleza 00:40:14 00:40:07
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 36 EDSON DA SILVA ALMEIDA M 0 M0029 - Fortaleza 00:21:03 00:21:01

2 42 JOACI PEREIRA DE SOUZA M 0 M0029 - Iguatu 00:34:40 00:34:36
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 89 HELDER CALDAS M 0 M0029 - Quixadá 00:37:28 00:37:21
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